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Pokal Auswertung

Runde 1

Marli GmbH 1
Bowling World Lubeck
Team Turbowurf

Bowler mit Raketenantrieb
Mankenberg 2

Die Ballbaren
Gala Bau Reindorf

Mankenberg 1
Dragerwerk 4

Erlebniswelt Hililshorst
Das kleine Steakhaus

Dragerwerk 6
Auto Service Roske 1

Bowling Stones
Woisin Dachbaustoffe 1
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2410
2382

2262
1986

2509
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2517
2075

2341
2181



